
Teacher Preparation Program Pass Rate Data:  Initial (Praxis) 

Central Baptist College (6118) Arkansas Statewide (Arkansas) 

 

 Number Taking 
Assessment ** 

Number Passing 
Assessment 

Institutional Pass 
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Number Taking 
Assessment ** 

Number Passing 
Assessment 

Statewide Pass 
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All Program 
completers, 

 2023-24 

 
4 

 
* 

 
* 

 
1119 

 
903 

 
81% 

All Program 
completers, 

2022-23 

 
10 

 
7 

 
70% 

 
1130 

 
941 

 
83% 

All program 
completers,  
2021-2022 

 
10 

 
6 

 
60% 

 
1124 

 
972 

 
8% 

All program 
completers,  
2020-2021 

 
17 

 
17 

 
100% 

 
1202 

 
1043 

 
87% 

All program 
completers,  
2019-2020 

 
9 

 
* 

 
* 

 
1209 

 
1102 

 
91% 

 


